91 MASOWE BIEGI PRZEXtAJOWE

Rocznik 2013 - dziewczeta
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Hanuszkiewicz
Jankowska
Maduzia
Kujawa
Kawa
Trzépek
Obiedziriska
Sanecka
Radzka

Koch
Gorecka
Wichucka
Zioto
Wegrzyn
Hajduk
Prokopowicz
Zieminska
Olszewska
Wyka
Gruszczyniska
Szynal

Wrzesinska
Markiewicz
Charko
Podsadty
Sliwiriska
Chojnacka
Grynkiewicz
Wojtuniak
Stachéw
Wysota
Szczepanowska
Wieczorek
Rodykow
Kabziriska
Kukla

Rocznik 2013 - chtopcy
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Ligeza
Zatorski
Prazanowski
Wegierski
Koztowski
Jankowski
Lisowski
Janicki
Komarnicki
Olszewski
Karkowski
Olejniczak
Chraniuk
Wydmuszek
Sawicki
Surdacki
Krajewski
Chabik
Wisniewski
Lewandowski
Rytelewski
Zalewa
Fabian
Nowaczyk
Nowakowski
Gtowacki
Tatarzycki
Komosa
Strobek

Gryfino, 08.10.2022 r.

Hanna
Larisa
Klara
tucja
Nikola
Maja
Hanna
Maja
Karolina
Zuzanna
Hanna
Hanna
Adrianna
Maja
Milena
Marcelina
Maja
Adela
Malwina
Zuzanna
Hanna
Wiktoria
Emilia
Zofia
Alicja
Pola
Maja
Natalia
Maja
Natalia
Marta
Wiktoria
Natalia
Katarzyna
Lena
Laura
Anna

Oliwer
Marcel
Antoni
Daniel
Aleksander
Mikotaj
Aleksander
Hubert
Wojciech
Julian
Kacper
Ignacy
Adam
Maciej
Julian
Jan
Ksawery
Tomasz
Jakub
Filip
Bruno
Dawid
Mateusz
Maciej
Mariusz
Kamil
Mateusz
Filip
Oliwier

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Golenidéw
SP 3 Gryfino
Pyrzyce

SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 2 Chojna
Pyrzyce

SP 1 Gryfino
Golenidéw
Goleniéw
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
Gryfino
Goleniéw
SP 16 Szczecin
SP 2 Chojna
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP Chwarstnica
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino

Dobra

SP 2 Chojna
Pyrzyce

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
Mysliborz
SP 2 Chojna
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
Pyrzyce

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Chojna
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino



